WESTELL .COM
General Description
The Remote RMX-4000 is Westell’s next-generation site management
platform that builds on and extends the IoT capabilities of Westell’s
Intelligent Site Management solutions for monitoring.
The Remote RMX-4000 enables site alarm monitoring, intelligent
protocol conversion, wireless device aggregation, and equipment
connectivity, acting as a smart extension of your Operations Support

Remote RMX-4000
Page 2 of 2
Ordering information
RMX-4000 RMX-4000 system + WiFi
RMX-4000
-C001
RMX-4000 with dual relay module and indoor/outdoor
temperature sensor
RMX-4048 RMX-4000 system + WiFi + global 4G LTE
RMX-4100 RMX-4000 system + WiFi + 900Mhz sensor support (USA)
RMX-4148 RMX-4100 + global 4G LTE
RMX-4200 RMX-4000 system without WiFi or BLE
RMX-4200S RMX-4200 system with enhanced serial capacity
RMX-4200
-C001
RMX-4200 with dual relay module and indoor/outdoor
temperature sensor
RMX-4248 RMX-4200 + global 4G LTE
RMX-4248S RMX-4248 system with enhanced serial capacity
RMX-4300 RMX-4000 without Wifi or BLE, + 900 MHz sensor
support (USA)
RMX-4300S RMX-4300 system with enhanced serial capacity
RMX-4300
-C001
RMX-4300 with dual relay module and indoor/outdoor
temperature sensor
RMX-4348 RMX-4300 + global 4G LTE
RMX-4348S RMX-4348 with enhanced serial capacity
RMX-4000 physical specifications
Depth (Rev A): 10 in (25.4 cm)
Depth (Rev B): 9.5 in. (24.13 cm) (Units produced after September
2021)